
  

Estd 1799 
CIN No. : L.1711717TN1969PLC005736 

  

SEC/2020-21/SE/0022 
October 08, 2020 

BSE Ltd. 
Department of Corporate Services 
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 

Mumbai—400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Corrigendum to the Annual Report for the financial year 2019-20 

Scrip Code No. 514215 
See ee ee eee ee ee ee ee SS 

This has reference to the captioned subject, we hereby inform you that alignment error was noticed in 

the Annual Report 2019-20 after the same was dispatched to the members through mail on 

06.10.2020. 

The said corrigendum is being published in the newspaper(s) and will also be available on the website 

of the company at www.binnyltd.in 

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take the same on your record, 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

S/CHENNAI\® 
For BINNY LIMITED al goo 012 /O 

CE Bhorte 

rthy) {T. Krishnamu 
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary 

  
  

Regd. Office : 

No. 1, Cooks Road, Perarnbur, Chennai - 600 012. 

Tel No. : 044-2662 1053, Fax : 044-2662 1056 e-mail ; binnyho@binnyltd.in 

GSTIN: 33AAACB2529G61Z6 Website: www.binnyltd.in



CONTINUATION SHEET 

The corrigendum should be read in conjunction with the Annual Report 2019-20: 

On page no.54 of the Annual Report containing the Balance Sheet for the financial year ended 31° 

March, 2020, the Current tax Assets (net) amount Rs.616.48 lakhs has to be read in the corresponding 

column of as at 31 March, 2019, the parallel column for as at 31 March, 2020 should be read as nil 

Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2020 
{Amount in INR Lakhs, unless otherwise 

  

  

  

  

  

  

stated) 

As at As at 
Note 

5 31 March 2020 31 March 2019 

ASSETS 

Non Current Assets 

Property, plant and equipment 4 157.17 174.68 

Financial assets 

Investments 5 0.01 0.01 

Other non-current assets 6 45,802.46 41,918.57 

Total non-current assets 45,959.64 42,093.25 

Current Assets 

Inventories i 29,756.75 29,879.76 

Financial assets 
Investments 5 30.92 18.92 

Others 8 34,090.10 29,378.86 

Trade receivables 9 177.49 109.63 

Cash and cash equivalents 10 80.40 265.23 

Bank balances other than cash and cash 

equivalent 1 654.71 274.22 

Current tax Assets (net) 12 - 616.48 

Other current assets 13 3,622.56 5,946.78 

Total current assets 68,412.94 66,489.88 

Total assets 114,372.58 108,583.13           
  

=) CHENNAI \¥ 
ml 6ooo12 /& 

 


